1
USE AND INSTALLATION MANUAL
G3 EU20 code F092703
code: 80660 - Ver 1.0 - 01-2025 - ENG
G3-EU20
G-Mation G3 – 10 Digital Inputs - 10 Digital Output
111
80

0x9002 0 No Firmware Version No UINT RO 0x0110
0x9003 0 No Serial Number No UDINT RW 0x00000000
0x9004 0 No Order Code No STRING(7) RO F092603
25
4.	 ACRONYM AND ORDER CODE
5.	 MARKING
Every module contain the datas of every module part and the full module.
The following information may be found on the label:
•	 CODE: product code
•	 S/N: product serial number
•	 TYPE: product name / description
•	 HW: hardware version 1 .. 99
•	 GEFRAN logo
•	 certifications
•	 logo specifying product disposal
This symbol present on the product label stands for further indications on product manual. For correct
and sale installation, follow the instructions and observe the warnings contained in this manual. No
hazards shall arise by any reasonably foreseeable misuse in a way not intended, and not described in
this manual. The complete manual is available for download from the website www.gefran.com. UL file
number E-198546.
COMPLETE MODULE G3-EU20 F092703
Front G3-EU20 F F092617
Electronic module G3-EU20 E F092603
Bus G3-BUS F092614
CODE:
S/N:
TYPE:
XXXXXXXXX